
Description
FY2008 Actuals FY2009 Conference

Committee
FY2009 Authorized FY2009

Management Plan
FY2010 Governor FY2010 Governor

Amended
FY2010 Governor vs FY2010 Governor

Amended

Department of Education and Early Development
Department Totals - Operating Budget

1,308,954.5 1,308,954.5 1,358,553.2 1,358,553.21,189,961.8 0.0 0.0%1,260,266.0Department Totals

Funding Sources:
193,428.2 193,428.2 193,814.7 193,814.7193,428.2 0.0 0.0%170,054.21002  Fed Rcpts

928.6 928.6 947.1 947.1928.6 0.0 0.0%843.71003  G/F Match
1,056,600.1 1,056,600.1 1,107,043.7 1,107,043.7937,732.8 0.0 0.0%1,034,917.51004  Gen Fund

73.9 73.9 73.9 73.973.9 0.0 0.0%54.91005  GF/Prgm
7,403.6 7,403.6 7,447.9 7,447.97,398.4 0.0 0.0%7,635.01007  I/A Rcpts

348.7 348.7 352.8 352.8348.7 0.0 0.0%215.91014  Donat Comm
39.8 39.8 339.8 339.839.8 0.0 0.0%39.81037  GF/MH

20,791.0 20,791.0 20,791.0 20,791.020,791.0 0.0 0.0%20,791.01043  Impact Aid
14,300.0 14,300.0 12,937.0 12,937.014,300.0 0.0 0.0%12,095.11066  Pub School

500.0 500.0 200.0 200.0500.0 0.0 0.0%300.01092  MHTAAR
11,902.5 11,902.5 12,205.1 12,205.111,902.5 0.0 0.0%11,726.91106  P-Sec Rcpt

902.8 902.8 902.8 902.8902.8 0.0 0.0%390.71108  Stat Desig
30.0 30.0 30.0 30.030.0 0.0 0.0%7.11145  AIPP Fund

377.9 377.9 377.9 377.9257.7 0.0 0.0%228.01151  VoTech Ed
1,327.4 1,327.4 1,089.5 1,089.51,327.4 0.0 0.0%966.21156  Rcpt Svcs

Totals:
1,057,642.4 1,057,642.4 1,108,404.5 1,108,404.5938,775.1 0.0 0.0%1,035,855.9General Funds

214,567.9 214,567.9 214,958.5 214,958.5214,567.9 0.0 0.0%191,061.1Federal Funds
36,744.2 36,744.2 35,190.2 35,190.236,618.8 0.0 0.0%33,349.0Other Funds
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